
CASANDRO WASH DAM
DAM DRAWDOWN ESTIMATE
STORAGE AT SPILLWAY = 121.9 ACRE-FEET ZERO GH= 2136.66
RATING TABLE ASSUMES: (1) NO INFLOW (2) NO CLOGGING OF PRINCIPAL OUTLET
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64 0.00 0 20.34 2157.00 121.9 5309964 30 108000 100.0
52 0.50 12 17.58 2154.24 92.1 4013964 27 97200 1296000 75.6 2.76 12 0.230 0.12
40 1.00 24 14.83 2151.49 65.4 2847564 25 90000 1166400 53.6 2.75 12 0.229 0.11
28 1.50 36 11.84 2148.50 40.6 1767564 23 82800 1080000 33.3 2.99 12 0.249 0.12
16 2.00 48 8.12 2144.78 17.8 773964 18 64800 993600 14.6 3.72 12 0.310 0.16
13 2.13 51 7.15 2143.81 13.3 579564 17 61200 194400 10.9 0.97 3 0.323 0.16
10 2.25 54 6.04 2142.70 9.1 395964 15 54000 183600 7.5 1.11 3 0.370 0.19

7 2.38 57 4.65 2141.31 5.4 233964 13 46800 162000 4.4 1.39 3 0.463 0.23
4 2.50 60 2.70 2139.36 2.1 93564 9 32400 140400 1.8 1.95 3 0.650 0.33
2 2.58 62 1.30 2137.96 0.7 28764 4 14400 64800 0.5 1.40 2 0.700 0.35
0 2.67 64 0.00 2136.66 0.0 0 0 0 28800 0.0 1.30 2 0.650 0.33
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